
2024-08 Case List

Pulled? Case PSD Respondent Other Party Violation Date of Damage UPPAC Abstentions Signatory Title Second Verify Additional Information

32112 Becerra Douglas Bufkin Boonville Natural Gas Corporat IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/10/2024 DeKemper Ben Warren Chairman

32182 Becerra Brand Electric CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/14/2024 DeKemper Ben Warren Chairman

32214 Becerra Douglas Bergstrom Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/8/2024 DeKemper Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32219 Becerra Daniel Pletcher Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/10/2024 DeKemper Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32237 Holeman Core Outdoor Services Inc Westfield Gas Corporation IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/10/2024 DeKemper Warren Scott Sontag Vice Chairman

32249 Holeman Marvin Harrison Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/29/2024 DeKemper Warren Scott Sontag Vice Chairman

32279 Holeman Brand Electric CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/22/2024 DeKemper Ben Warren Chairman

32292 Becerra Company Green CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/29/2024 DeKemper Ben Warren Chairman

32301 Becerra Ron Kirchgessner CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/31/2024 DeKemper Ben Warren Chairman

32322 Holeman Luis Salgado Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/21/2024 DeKemper Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32352 Holeman Curis Tipton Ohio Valley Gas Corp IC 8-1-26-16(h) 6/9/2024 DeKemper Ben Warren Chairman

32354 Holeman Elite Excavating & Construction Ohio Valley Gas Corp IC 8-1-26-16(h) 6/12/2024 DeKemper Ben Warren Chairman

32360 Becerra Adam Ormsby CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h) 6/4/2024 DeKemper Ben Warren Chairman

32365 Becerra Town of Ellettsville CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h) 6/6/2024 DeKemper Ben Warren Chairman

32366 Becerra Michael Hamilton CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h) 6/6/2024 DeKemper Ben Warren Chairman

32368 Becerra Kirk Gaither CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h) 6/3/2024 DeKemper Ben Warren Chairman

32220 Becerra Grimmer Construction Inc. Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) 5/10/2024 DeKemper Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32049 Becerra Mercury Broadband, LLC Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 4/12/2024 DeKemper Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32137 Becerra Mercury Broadband, LLC Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 4/23/2024 DeKemper Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32223 Becerra Grimmer Construction Inc. Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 5/13/2024 DeKemper Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32233 Holeman Howard Companies, Inc Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 5/4/2024 DeKemper Warren Scott Sontag Vice Chairman

32236 Holeman Howard Companies, Inc Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 5/9/2024 DeKemper Warren Scott Sontag Vice Chairman

31646 Becerra Standard Optic General Service  CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire) 1/24/2024 Dickie Ben Warren Chairman

31647 Becerra M & C Concrete Company, Inc. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire) 1/17/2024 Dickie Ben Warren Chairman

32243 Holeman Indiana Structural Foundations  Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire) 5/21/2024 Dickie Warren Scott Sontag Vice Chairman

32248 Holeman Alfredo Valasquez Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire) 5/24/2024 Dickie Warren Scott Sontag Vice Chairman

32283 Becerra N & K Construction and Develo  CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire) 5/23/2024 Dickie Ben Warren Chairman

32296 Becerra Midwest Maintenance Inc CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire) 5/30/2024 Dickie Ben Warren Chairman

32302 Becerra The Oscar W. Larson Company CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire) 5/24/2024 Dickie Ben Warren Chairman

32332 Holeman Johns Brothers Tiling & Excavat  Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire) 5/23/2024 Dickie Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32362 Becerra B P I Outdoor Living Inc CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h)(expire) 6/5/2024 Dickie Ben Warren Chairman

32242 Holeman Accurate Concrete Specialists I Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-16(h)(out) 5/21/2024 Dickie Warren Scott Sontag Vice Chairman

32260 Becerra Price Electric Inc. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h)(out) 5/16/2024 Dickie Ben Warren Chairman

32125 Becerra J M Underground Utilities LLC Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h)(prior) 4/19/2024 Dickie Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32146 Becerra Indiana American Water Co. DB   Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h)(prior) 4/27/2024 Dickie Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32216 Becerra E & B Paving, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h)(prior) 5/10/2024 Dickie Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32251 Holeman Midwest Paving LLC Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-16(h)(prior) 5/29/2024 Dickie Warren Scott Sontag Vice Chairman

32288 Becerra Rieth-Riley Construction Co., In CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h)(prior) 5/28/2024 Dickie Ben Warren Chairman

32129 Becerra Rieth-Riley Construction Co., In Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 4/22/2024 Dickie Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32193 Becerra Knecht Development Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(3)(b) 5/1/2024 Dickie Smith Ben Warren Chairman
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32285 Becerra Traditional Concepts CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(3)(b) 5/22/2024 Dickie Ben Warren Chairman

32293 Becerra Bowen Engineering Corporatio CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(3)(b) 5/30/2024 Dickie Ben Warren Chairman

32312 Holeman O'Neal Excavating & Constructi  Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(3)(b) 5/17/2024 Dickie Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32024 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service Fox Contractors Corp. IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 4/4/2024 Sell Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32028 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service Van Lake's Repair LLC IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 4/5/2024 Sell Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32040 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service Kankakee Valley REMC IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 4/10/2024 Sell Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32115 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service Dimension Fence, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 4/16/2024 Sell Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32123 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service Lantech Communications IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 4/18/2024 Sell Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32133 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service The Robert Henry Corporation IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 4/22/2024 Sell Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32148 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service City of Peru IC 8-1-26-18(h)(no-response) 4/29/2024 Sell Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32025 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service All Seasons Underground Const  IC 8-1-26-18(h)(records) 4/5/2024 Sell Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32027 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service NIPSCO - Electric IC 8-1-26-18(h)(records) 4/5/2024 Sell Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32117 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service Rieth-Riley Construction Co., In IC 8-1-26-18(h)(records) 4/16/2024 Sell Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32138 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service Wayne Asphalt & Construction  IC 8-1-26-18(h)(records) 4/23/2024 Sell Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32141 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service Land Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(h)(records) 4/25/2024 Sell Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32195 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service Lantech Communications IC 8-1-26-18(h)(records) 5/2/2024 Sell Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32206 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service Summers Plumbing Heating & CIC 8-1-26-18(h)(records) 5/6/2024 Sell Smith Ben Warren Chairman

31888 Holeman Glover Cable Construction LLC Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 3/12/2024 Sell Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32023 Becerra Gatlin Plumbing & Heating, Inc Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 4/3/2024 Sell Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32181 Becerra Electricom, Inc. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 5/14/2024 Sell Ben Warren Chairman

32280 Becerra Rey Llanas CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 5/22/2024 Sell Ben Warren Chairman

32281 Becerra G S I Underground LLC CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 5/23/2024 Sell Ben Warren Chairman

32286 Becerra Allison Damm CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 5/25/2024 Sell Ben Warren Chairman

32361 Becerra Sub Surface of Indiana, Inc CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 6/5/2024 Sell Ben Warren Chairman

32245 Holeman Citizens Gas Midwest Paving LLC IC 8-1-26-18(h) 5/22/2024 Smith Warren Scott Sontag Vice Chairman

32184 Becerra Ohio Valley Gas Corp American Utility Corp, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 5/1/2024 Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32239 Holeman Citizens Gas Midwest Paving LLC IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 5/16/2024 Smith Warren Scott Sontag Vice Chairman

32264 Holeman CenterPoint Energy Indiana Lineal Contracting, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 5/17/2024 Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32272 Holeman CenterPoint Energy Indiana Lineal Contracting, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 5/20/2024 Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32273 Holeman CenterPoint Energy Indiana Jerry Bryant & Sons Plumbing IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 5/20/2024 Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32274 Holeman CenterPoint Energy Indiana Alvey's Sign Co Inc IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 5/21/2024 Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32295 Holeman CenterPoint Energy Indiana R T Moore, Co., Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 5/30/2024 Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32300 Becerra CenterPoint Energy Indiana D C Construction Services, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 5/29/2024 Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32359 Becerra CenterPoint Energy Indiana D C Construction Services, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 6/4/2024 Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32263 Holeman CenterPoint Energy Indiana Blankenberger Brothers, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(h)(no-response) 5/16/2024 Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32358 Becerra CenterPoint Energy Indiana Morphey Construction, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(h)(no-response) 6/4/2024 Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32303 Becerra CenterPoint Energy Indiana Miller Pipeline, LLC IC 8-1-26-18(h)(records) 5/31/2024 Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32367 Becerra CenterPoint Energy Indiana Broadband of Indiana LLC IC 8-1-26-18(h)(records) 6/7/2024 Smith Ben Warren Chairman

31605 Becerra Summers of Marion, Inc. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 1/4/2024 Smith Ben Warren Chairman

31613 Holeman P E Industries LLC CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 1/8/2024 Smith Ben Warren Chairman

Page 2 of 4



2024-08 Case List

Pulled? Case PSD Respondent Other Party Violation Date of Damage UPPAC Abstentions Signatory Title Second Verify Additional Information

31993 Becerra Milldrill, LLC CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 4/5/2024 Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32104 Becerra Gemini Landscape Construction Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 4/22/2024 Smith Warren Scott Sontag Vice Chairman

32105 Becerra Milestone Contractors, L.P. Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 4/24/2024 Smith Warren Scott Sontag Vice Chairman

32111 Becerra Olco, Inc. Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 4/29/2024 Smith Warren Scott Sontag Vice Chairman

32278 Becerra Milestone Contractors, L.P. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 5/22/2024 Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32134 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service Griffs Underground LLC IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 4/23/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32136 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service J M Underground Utilities LLC IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 4/23/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32139 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service Ley Excavating LLC IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 4/24/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32140 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service Premier Directional Boring Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 4/24/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32147 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service Pavey Excavating Company, IncIC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 4/29/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32190 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service S & H Landscaping LLC IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 4/22/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32197 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service Miller Pipeline, LLC IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 5/3/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32218 Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service Surf Internet IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 5/10/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32304 Holeman Northern Indiana Public Service G & B Directional Boring LLC IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 5/6/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32306 Holeman Northern Indiana Public Service Rex Construction Company, IncIC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 5/14/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32307 Holeman Northern Indiana Public Service Milestone Contractors, L.P. IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 5/15/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32320 Holeman Northern Indiana Public Service Rieth-Riley Construction Co., In IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 5/20/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32321 Holeman Northern Indiana Public Service LaPorte County Highway DeparIC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 5/20/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32333 Holeman Northern Indiana Public Service Q C Communications, Inc. IC 8-1-26-18(h)(locator-error) 5/24/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32189 Becerra William Sexton IC 8-1-26-19(c) 5/29/2024 Sontag Ben Warren Chairman

32114 Becerra J M & Sons Construction LLC Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 4/16/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32130 Becerra Roto-Rooter of Kokomo Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 4/22/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32132 Becerra Anthony Ponds Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 4/22/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32142 Becerra Lantech Communications Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 4/25/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32144 Becerra Karpenter Construction Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 4/26/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32145 Becerra R & R Excavating Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 4/26/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32201 Becerra Josh Weimer Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 5/4/2024 Sontag Smith Ben Warren Chairman

31691 Becerra Jim Miller CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h) 2/9/2024 Walters Ben Warren Chairman

32066 Becerra Dave Judy Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 4/15/2024 Walters Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32103 Becerra Ray Antonio Citizens Gas IC 8-1-26-16(h) 4/21/2024 Walters Warren Scott Sontag Vice Chairman

32122 Becerra Harlan Kauffman Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 4/18/2024 Walters Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32126 Becerra Carlos Becerra Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 4/20/2024 Walters Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32127 Becerra Lizet Chavez Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 4/20/2024 Walters Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32143 Becerra Marcus Snowberger Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 4/25/2024 Walters Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32149 Becerra John Conroy Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 4/29/2024 Walters Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32150 Becerra Steve Depositar Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 4/29/2024 Walters Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32158 Becerra Joeseph Dellinger CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/1/2024 Walters Ben Warren Chairman

32168 Becerra Kelly Good CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/7/2024 Walters Ben Warren Chairman

32192 Becerra Jose M. Lopez Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/1/2024 Walters Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32196 Becerra Randall Chipps Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/3/2024 Walters Smith Ben Warren Chairman
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32200 Becerra Ryan Davidson Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/3/2024 Walters Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32203 Becerra Laquita Anderson Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/4/2024 Walters Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32207 Becerra Mike Ward Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/6/2024 Walters Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32185 Becerra Walsh Plumbing Ohio Valley Gas Corp IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) 5/13/2024 Walters Ben Warren Chairman

32247 Becerra John Price Heating, Cooling & PCitizens Gas IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) 5/25/2024 Walters Warren Scott Sontag Vice Chairman

32210 Becerra Moore Utility Construction LLC Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 5/7/2024 Walters Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32213 Becerra Ritchie Installation and Commu  Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 5/8/2024 Walters Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32224 Becerra Niblock Excavating, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 5/13/2024 Walters Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32323 Holeman Q C Communications, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(2) 5/22/2024 Walters Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32057 Becerra Haskins Underground, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 4/15/2024 Warren Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32067 Becerra Haskins Underground, Inc. Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 4/15/2024 Warren Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32077 Becerra Concrete Evolution CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h) 4/20/2024 Warren Ben Warren Chairman

32116 Becerra Mid-America Milling Company, Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 4/16/2024 Warren Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32118 Becerra Ben Schmucker Construction, L Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 4/17/2024 Warren Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32152 Becerra Off Duty Flagpoles Indiana Natural Gas Corporatio IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/16/2024 Warren Ben Warren Chairman

32161 Holeman Modish Pools LLC CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/1/2024 Warren Ben Warren Chairman

32194 Becerra Jon Lilly Excavation & Drainage Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/2/2024 Warren Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32204 Becerra Heckaman Real Estate Group L Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/5/2024 Warren Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32211 Becerra Mishawaka Investments LLC Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/7/2024 Warren Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32228 Becerra C & D Concrete Construction LLNorthern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/15/2024 Warren Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32265 Holeman North Montgomery High Schoo   CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/17/2024 Warren Ben Warren Chairman

32290 Holeman Doctor Construction Corp CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/29/2024 Warren Ben Warren Chairman

32297 Holeman Promised Land Concrete Const  CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/30/2024 Warren Ben Warren Chairman

32308 Becerra Taurus Construction LLC Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/16/2024 Warren Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32329 Holeman Hamilton Creative Concrete IncNorthern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-16(h) 5/23/2024 Warren Smith Ben Warren Chairman

31682 Becerra Watson Excavating, Inc. (Ander CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) 2/6/2024 Warren Ben Warren Chairman

32209 Becerra Town of Hamlet Northern Indiana Public Service IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) 5/7/2024 Warren Smith Ben Warren Chairman

32254 Becerra Prater & Sons Inc Rensselaer Municipal Gas Syste   IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) 6/4/2024 Warren Ben Warren Chairman

32261 Holeman R & W Contracting, Inc. CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) 5/16/2024 Warren Ben Warren Chairman

32294 Becerra Howard Asphalt LLC CenterPoint Energy Indiana IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) 5/30/2024 Warren Ben Warren Chairman

32351 Holeman Town of Ferdinand Ohio Valley Gas Corp IC 8-1-26-20(a)(1) 5/31/2024 Warren Ben Warren Chairman

Page 4 of 4


	Case List

